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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Event  15   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
33" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 8.33 15-Dec-18 Alia Armstrong

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached NT 18827 Hodges, Cameron _________2

Unattached NT 17816 Fofana, Makaya _________3

Middle GA Im NT 17520 Whittington, Joy _________4

Whitehaven T NT 17982 Miller, Chandler _________5

Lightning Sp NT 17467 Torphy, Brooklyn _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lightning Sp NT 17470 Zachery, Cydney _________2

Green Hill H NT 17325 Colson, Hannah _________3

Knightrunner 10.50 17396 Jones, Ari _________4

Quick Feet E NT 19636 Miller, Lynda _________5

Unattached NT 17821 Graziosi, Samiyah _________6

Sprint Athle NT 17684 Coley, Tiera _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unattached 9.65 17824 Harmon, Sydney _________1

Unattached 9.35 18850 Pitcher, Jessica _________2

Middle Georg 9.20 17527 Bryant, Jeainna _________3

team quest 9.11 17750 Rogers, Teran _________4

Kindersport 9.20 17372 Culbreath, Evie _________5

Unattached 9.30 18819 Gipson, Khadira _________6

Unattached 9.50 17840 Litwin, Lucy _________7

Unattached 9.89 17836 Lane, Aubrey _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Sprint Athle 9.00 16685 Jones, Synai _________1

team quest 8.84 17756 Washington, Taylor _________2

Millville Tr 8.80 17533 Craig, Bryanna _________3

Drive Phase 8.45 17219 Lyons, Yahnari _________4

Unattached 8.79 17832 Johnson, Tairah _________5

Top End Trac 8.80 17768 Jennings, Brittney _________6

New Horizon 8.90 18566 Elliott, Kailey _________7

Unattached 9.08 17815 Dobson, Elise _________8

Event  16   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
39" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 7.78 19-Dec-20 Leonard Mustrai

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached NT 18920 Kuegah, Giovanni _________1

major Impact NT 17478 Shoe, Ryder _________2

Intensity At NT 17351 Davis, Bryce _________3

Cleveland Ex 9.25 17143 Iosia, Isaac _________4

Bartlett Tra NT 1775 Miller, Ezekiel _________5

Whitehaven T NT 17991 Thomas, Tayshun _________6

Unattached NT 18884 Chavis, Marquis _________7

Intensity At NT 17354 Milton, Daveigh _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Axis Athleti 9.10 1866 Frankfather, Thatcher _________1

Axis Athleti 9.00 1865 Culp, Payton _________2

Unattached 8.77 18875 Barber, Lewis _________3

Mobile Parks 8.50 18540 Graham, Joshua _________4

Unattached 8.58 18957 Wallace, Nathan _________5

Green Hill H 8.97 17336 Siggers, Dailin _________6

Kindersport 9.00 17385 Hickman, Jadon _________7

Unattached 9.21 18894 Fulford, Ethan _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   60 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men)
South Atlant 8.35 16679 Branch, Kalib _________1

Kindersport 8.30 18389 Patrick, James _________2

Bartlett Tra 8.00 1873 Bernard, Kylan _________3

Drive Phase 7.65 18237 Mixon, Malik _________4

Olympia Trac 7.79 17576 Dennis, Bobby _________5

Drive Phase 8.15 17239 Smith, Malik _________6

26 Training 8.31 188 Moore, Dustin _________7

Youth Track 8.44 171033 Bell, Tyler _________8

Event  202   60 Meter Hurdles Open Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 10.15 65873 Atherton, Rodney _________3

Unattached 7.80 25893 Flagler, Tremayne _________4

Unattached 8.50 40932 Morrow, Jesse _________5

Unattached NT 22903 Hafeez, Justin _________6

Event  27   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 7.46 19-Dec-20 Autumn Wilson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Armor of God NT 1727 Mobley, Jazmine _________2

Bartlett Tra NT 1771 Hall, Kennedi _________3

26 Training NT 177 Zabek, Julia _________4

Lightning Sp NT 17467 Torphy, Brooklyn _________5

Lightning Sp NT 17470 Zachery, Cydney _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Charger Elit NT 17123 Jenkins, Quanaya _________1

Unattached NT 17865 Tchocksi, Marie _________2

team quest NT 17753 Swann, Noah _________3

Top End Trac NT 17769 Mccall, Zyan _________4

Sprint Athle NT 16685 Jones, Synai _________5

Lightning Sp NT 17461 Chadwick, Ellison _________6

26 Training NT 184 Robertson, Mary _________7

team quest NT 18735 Futrell, Sky'Lynn _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
26 Training NT 171 Jones, Elly _________1

major Impact NT 17477 Sanders, Nea _________2

Knightrunner 9.00 17399 Stephens, Jade _________3

Knightrunner 8.80 17396 Jones, Ari _________4

Knightrunner 8.90 17398 Rhoads, Esther _________5

Unattached 9.00 17843 Mayers, Marikay _________6

Unattached NT 17821 Graziosi, Samiyah _________7

Middle GA Im NT 17520 Whittington, Joy _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Axis Athleti 8.61 1759 Hoover, Angela _________1

Unattached 8.36 17818 Gary, Satorria _________2

Heart of Geo 8.26 17342 Hood, Kennedy _________3

Sprint Athle 8.24 17684 Coley, Tiera _________4

Middle Georg 8.25 17527 Bryant, Jeainna _________5

Unattached 8.30 18860 Spicer, Jasquel _________6

Blue Lightni 8.40 1778 Bannis, Makaila _________7

Axis Athleti 8.70 1757 Bannach, Carolina _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
DC Express T 8.20 17197 Brown, Ashley _________1

Flying Tiger 8.10 17301 Jeanite, Murielle _________2

Boys & Girls 8.00 17114 Wilkes, Robyn _________3

Fast Track A 7.98 17292 Banks, Isis _________4

Unattached 7.99 17832 Johnson, Tairah _________5

Top End Trac 8.00 17767 Haywood, Kamyya _________6

East Cobb Ch 8.12 17251 Mcbride, Allyria _________7

St. Augustin 8.20 17702 Stephens, Skyla _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  27   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women)
Top End Trac 7.98 17768 Jennings, Brittney _________1

Top End Trac 7.86 17766 George, Emani _________2

Most Valuabl 7.80 18541 Bryant, Valencia _________3

Olympia Trac 7.80 17572 Gary, Satorria _________4

DC Express T 7.80 18199 Guy, Ansley _________5

team quest 7.85 17745 Mccallum, Sydney _________6

Unattached 7.92 18850 Pitcher, Jessica _________7

Max Speed El 7.98 17487 Dixon, Madisson _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Team Heat Tr 7.79 17720 Pruitt, Juniya _________1

Atl Zoom Ath 7.70 1833 Darby, Kayce _________2

New Horizon 7.65 18566 Elliott, Kailey _________3

Fast Lane TC 7.60 17289 Smith, Jada _________4

Top End Trac 7.45 17765 Cleveland, Kayla-Jadyn _________5

Drive Phase 7.69 17214 Hodge, Mallory _________6

New Horizon 7.70 17567 Forbes, Catherine _________7

Fast Lane TC 7.80 17285 Hodges, BayAndria _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Leander Spar 7.62 17445 Rodriguez-Ejarque, Montserrat _________1

Fast Forward 7.40 18275 Johnson, Kaniya _________2

Drive Phase 7.38 17219 Lyons, Yahnari _________3

Leander Spar 7.32 18447 Wilson, Autumn _________4

Drive Phase 7.38 17206 Branch, Colleen _________5

team quest 7.40 17740 Kelley, Tiriah _________6

XfactorTc 7.42 17995 Baxter, Jordyn _________7

V12 Athletic 7.55 17969 Johnson, Twaneise _________8

Event  203   60 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Most Valuabl 7.85 26542 Chapman, Shanila _________4

Unattached 8.58 55813 Collier, Andrea _________5

Event  28   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 6.70 19-Dec-20 Jaylen Slade

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
On Your Mark NT 17582 Campbell, Mahari _________2

Unattached NT 18936 Newman, Hayden _________3

major Impact NT 17478 Shoe, Ryder _________4

Cleveland Ex NT 17143 Iosia, Isaac _________5

Unattached NT 17914 Jennings, Connor _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Unattached NT 17918 Keenan, Patrick _________1

Sprint Athle NT 18691 Borel, Xeybien _________2

Unattached NT 18920 Kuegah, Giovanni _________3

Unattached NT 17923 Lowery, Noah _________4

Xtreme Tnt NT 171013 Holdip, Donovan _________5

XfactorTc NT 171001 Brown, Trevor _________6

Unattached NT 17956 Vincent, Jermaine _________7

major Impact NT 18479 Tucker, Benjy _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Unattached NT 18888 Dillahunty, Jaylen _________1

Unattached NT 18894 Fulford, Ethan _________2

Unattached 8.00 17952 Terrell, Degarius _________3

Blue Lightni 7.83 17101 Peterson, Myles _________4

Farragut TC 7.90 17265 Hull, Ulyeses _________5

Adrenaline R 8.00 1719 Parrish Jr, Paul _________6

Lightning Sp NT 18471 Brown, Chris _________7

Unattached NT 17924 Marcellus, Keyshawn _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Mobile Parks 7.80 17539 Burchett, Andrew _________1

Fast Lane TC 7.70 18291 Robinson, Michael _________2

Green Hill H 7.60 17336 Siggers, Dailin _________3

XfactorTc 7.56 181006 Jackson, Demario _________4

Unattached 7.60 17927 Mccoy, Ahveon _________5

Unattached 7.65 17919 Kormalos, Georgios _________6

South Atlant 7.70 18681 Short, Esa _________7

Knightrunner 7.80 17403 Powell, Eli _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   5 of  11   Finals...(Event  28   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
Unattached 7.50 18907 Hawkins, Parris _________1

Kindersport 7.48 17384 Faulkner, Jacob _________2

Atl Zoom Ath 7.40 1844 Carr, Khalil _________3

Unattached 7.40 17943 Russell, Caleb _________4

Intensity At 7.40 17351 Davis, Bryce _________5

Knoxville Yo 7.41 17414 Moonin, Trevor _________6

26 Training 7.49 188 Moore, Dustin _________7

Cleveland Ex 7.56 18140 Coley, Brice _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Blue Lightni 7.33 17108 Willis, Michael _________1

Unattached 7.30 18940 Purifoy, Antoine _________2

South Atlant 7.29 16679 Branch, Kalib _________3

Youth Track 7.26 171033 Bell, Tyler _________4

Bartlett Tra 7.29 1873 Bernard, Kylan _________5

Intensity At 7.30 17350 Bryant, Rodney _________6

Drive Phase 7.32 18236 Mcdowell, Cameron _________7

Intensity At 7.35 17354 Milton, Daveigh _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Lane 4 Track 7.22 18434 Beard, Leonardo _________1

Intensity At 7.20 17353 Gray, Jayden _________2

Sprint Athle 7.11 17690 Belvin, Nyciem _________3

Internationa 7.10 17363 Nolden Jr, Eric _________4

Sprint Athle 7.11 17693 Piquant, Samuel _________5

Top End Trac 7.13 17773 Wright, Aidan _________6

Green Hill H 7.20 17332 Istre, Logan _________7

Drive Phase 7.25 17239 Smith, Malik _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Intensity At 7.10 17352 Gray, Jayce _________1

Top End Trac 7.09 17771 Singletary, Tyler _________2

Internationa 7.08 18367 Webber, Rodney _________3

Lane 4 Track 7.04 17439 Mccovery, Langston _________4

Lane 4 Track 7.06 17437 Hart, Christopher _________5

Lane 4 Track 7.09 18438 James, Devin _________6

Unattached 7.10 19886 Cleavlend, Bryson _________7

Olympia Trac 7.10 16575 Barrett, Brandin _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Pace Athleti 7.00 18588 Woods Ii, Jeffrey _________1

Team Elite T 7.00 18715 Green, Jake _________2

Internationa 7.00 18360 Anderson, Jacorey _________3

Boys & Girls 7.00 18118 Tate, Daquan _________4

Most Valuabl 7.00 18550 Walls, Dante _________5

Track Legend 7.00 18780 Collins, Dylan _________6

Unattached 7.00 17876 Barker, Christion _________7

Unattached 7.01 17961 Williams, Ahmerion _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Internationa 6.95 18364 Sumpter, Deon _________1

Internationa 6.92 18365 Thomas, Michael _________2

Top End Trac 6.90 17772 Straley, Noah _________3

South Atlant 6.90 18680 Harper, Justin _________4

Olympia Trac 6.90 17577 Vertus, Isaiah _________5

Track Legend 6.91 18779 Bailey, Jonathan _________6

Fast Forward 6.95 18282 Myers, Ian _________7

Dynasty Trac 6.99 18244 Mccants, Jordan _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   11 of  11   Finals...(Event  28   60 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
Unattached 6.89 17947 Smith Iii, Sylvester _________1

Top End Trac 6.89 17770 Hargrove, Ronald _________2

Fast Forward 6.79 17279 Bond, Andrew _________3

Deland Light 6.70 17204 Williams, Kevar _________4

Flying Angel 6.72 18299 Small, Almond _________5

Unattached 6.80 18942 Robison, John _________6

Boys & Girls 6.89 17115 Afolayan, Jordan _________7

Tribe Elite 6.90 19789 Johnson, Jalen _________8

Event  204   60 Meter Dash Open Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 26960 West, Eli _________1

Unattached 8.43 63950 Spruill, Willie _________2

Unattached 7.41 22938 Perry, Brady _________3

Unattached 7.10 40883 Burnett, Sean _________4

Unattached 7.41 32944 Samuels, Kevin _________5

Unattached 7.75 27908 Heath, Matthew _________6

Press Park T 8.90 60622 Mack, Alvin _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sprint Athle 6.90 20692 Neeland, John _________1

Most Valuabl 6.84 27548 Tolbert, Jalen _________2

Unattached 6.80 25893 Flagler, Tremayne _________3

Pace Athleti 6.71 22587 Sewell, Janei _________4

Unattached 6.76 21915 Johnson, Jaeden _________5

Most Valuabl 6.80 24551 Williams, Javian _________6

Most Valuabl 6.88 26546 Matthews, Xavier _________7

Team 4mula T 7.00 33711 Poole Ii, Johnnie _________8

Event  39   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 55.00 19-Dec-20 Kayla Davis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   2 of  9   Finals
26 Training NT 177 Zabek, Julia _________2

Quarter Hors NT 18624 Palmer, Jabresha _________3

V12 Athletic NT 17969 Johnson, Twaneise _________4

26 Training NT 184 Robertson, Mary _________5

Unattached NT 17812 Clayton, Blaiklyn _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Lightning Sp NT 17461 Chadwick, Ellison _________1

Lightning Sp NT 17470 Zachery, Cydney _________2

26 Training NT 171 Jones, Elly _________3

Blue Lightni NT 1778 Bannis, Makaila _________4

Lightning Sp NT 17467 Torphy, Brooklyn _________5

Boys & Girls NT 17114 Wilkes, Robyn _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Unattached 1:10.00 17843 Mayers, Marikay _________1

Farragut TC 1:09.00 17260 Miller, Elizabeth _________2

Memphis Must 1:09.00 17493 Carter, Kennedy _________3

Adrenaline R 1:05.00 1815 Threlkeld, Kyah _________4

Whitehaven T 1:05.00 17984 Morris, Shmyhia _________5

St. Augustin 1:05.00 17702 Stephens, Skyla _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Green Hill H NT 17325 Colson, Hannah _________1

Farragut TC 1:04.00 17262 Willis, Parker _________2

XfactorTc 1:04.00 17995 Baxter, Jordyn _________3

DC Express T 1:04.00 17196 Anderson, Jazmine _________4

Unattached 1:03.00 18848 Palmer, Emma _________5

Atl Zoom Ath 1:04.00 1741 Mejia, Sabrina _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Unattached NT 17865 Tchocksi, Marie _________1

Bartlett Tra 1:02.67 1772 Justice, Amaris _________2

Whitehaven T 1:02.00 17982 Miller, Chandler _________3

Kindersport 1:02.00 18374 Kent, Saba _________4

Charger Elit 59.60 17122 Ives, Nyidjah _________5

Top End Trac 1:00.00 17766 George, Emani _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   7 of  9   Finals...(Event  39   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women)
team quest NT 17733 Chekem, Ashley _________1

Top End Trac 59.33 17768 Jennings, Brittney _________2

team quest 59.00 17732 Canty, Myla _________3

Middle GA Im 59.00 17518 Howard, Leah _________4

Sprint Nola 59.00 18697 Gibson, Najah _________5

Flying Tiger 59.00 17301 Jeanite, Murielle _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
DC Express T 58.90 18199 Guy, Ansley _________2

Team Heat Tr 58.02 17720 Pruitt, Juniya _________3

Sprint Athle 58.00 17688 Winslow, Sade _________4

East Cobb Ch 57.60 17251 Mcbride, Allyria _________5

Unattached 58.00 17824 Harmon, Sydney _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Unattached 57.20 17853 Sanders, Nea _________2

Top End Trac 57.07 17765 Cleveland, Kayla-Jadyn _________3

Fast Lane TC 57.00 17289 Smith, Jada _________4

Top End Trac 55.87 17767 Haywood, Kamyya _________5

major Impact 56.80 17477 Sanders, Nea _________6

Event  207   400 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 1:52.00 56835 Klein, Tina _________1

Unattached 1:18.00 62857 Silva, Mireille _________2

Unattached 1:13.00 47834 Josiah Tanner, Euleen _________3

Unattached 1:12.00 63826 Hinz, Lesley _________4

On Your Mark 57.00 27579 Honeycutt, Deishane _________5

Unattached 1:07.00 55813 Collier, Andrea _________6

Event  40   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 48.51 19-Dec-20 Connor Washington

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   2 of  17   Finals
major Impact NT 18479 Tucker, Benjy _________2

Fast Track A NT 17297 Levant, Delvin _________3

Middle GA Im NT 17521 Bailey, Dominique _________4

Fast Track A NT 17298 Washington, Matthew _________5

team quest NT 17758 Odonkor, Lord _________6

Section   3 of  17   Finals
Team 4mula T NT 18713 Quinn, Sunny _________1

26 Training NT 188 Moore, Dustin _________2

Unattached NT 18941 Putman, Christopher _________3

Unattached NT 17923 Lowery, Noah _________4

major Impact NT 17478 Shoe, Ryder _________5

Memphis Thor NT 18509 Wasson, Payton _________6

Section   4 of  17   Finals
Sprint Athle NT 17694 Roche, Steve _________1

Blue Lightni 1:06.00 17101 Peterson, Myles _________2

Unattached 1:05.00 17891 Fenner, Philip _________3

Unattached 1:01.00 18946 Simmons, George _________4

Unattached 1:00.00 17956 Vincent, Jermaine _________5

Whitehaven T 1:00.00 17989 Mackey, Avante _________6

Section   5 of  17   Finals
Mobile Parks 59.24 17539 Burchett, Andrew _________1

Unattached 58.20 17924 Marcellus, Keyshawn _________2

Unattached 58.00 17904 Hailes, Jaylen _________3

Drive Phase 57.20 18236 Mcdowell, Cameron _________4

Unattached 57.00 18884 Chavis, Marquis _________5

Green Hill H 57.00 17330 Baez, Jorge _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   6 of  17   Finals...(Event  40   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
Whitehaven T 57.00 17986 Jones, Davion _________1

Drive Phase 56.60 17228 Davis, Kaleb _________2

Whitehaven T 56.24 17987 Jones, Kiylen _________3

Fast Forward 56.00 19280 Harriott-White, Xavier _________4

Intensity At 56.00 17351 Davis, Bryce _________5

Intensity At 56.00 17354 Milton, Daveigh _________6

Section   7 of  17   Finals
XfactorTc 55.34 171001 Brown, Trevor _________1

Fast Track A 55.00 17296 Cook, Philip _________2

East Cobb Ch 55.00 18253 Manderson, Khaleel _________3

Farragut TC 55.00 16264 Holloway, Brett _________4

XfactorTc 54.34 181006 Jackson, Demario _________5

Farragut TC 55.00 17266 Stackhouse, Dylan _________6

Section   8 of  17   Finals
Kindersport 54.00 17385 Hickman, Jadon _________1

Intensity At 54.00 17352 Gray, Jayce _________2

Unattached 54.00 18902 Gray Jr, Christopher _________3

Gadsden Burn 54.00 17306 Mayes, Braydon _________4

3D Effect Tr 54.00 1713 Williams, Leoance _________5

Intensity At 54.00 17353 Gray, Jayden _________6

Section   9 of  17   Finals
Intensity At 53.50 17350 Bryant, Rodney _________1

Mandarin Eli 53.11 17484 Rulli, Cameron _________2

Unattached 53.00 17914 Jennings, Connor _________3

Fast Lane TC 53.00 18291 Robinson, Michael _________4

Unattached 52.78 18875 Barber, Lewis _________5

Unattached 53.00 18936 Newman, Hayden _________6

Section   10 of  17   Finals
Unattached 52.45 17926 Matthews, Kendrick _________1

Unattached 52.20 18894 Fulford, Ethan _________2

Boys & Girls 52.00 17115 Afolayan, Jordan _________3

Internationa 52.00 18360 Anderson, Jacorey _________4

Unattached 52.00 18940 Purifoy, Antoine _________5

Unattached 52.00 18907 Hawkins, Parris _________6

Section   11 of  17   Finals
Adrenaline R 51.60 1719 Parrish Jr, Paul _________1

Unattached 51.45 17937 Payne, Dylan _________2

Bartlett Tra 51.30 1774 Haley, Xavier _________3

Middle GA Im 51.20 17524 Kennedy, Kamren _________4

Internationa 51.00 17363 Nolden Jr, Eric _________5

My Brother's 51.18 17560 Joseph, Robert _________6

Section   12 of  17   Finals
Fast & Furio 51.00 17271 Harden, Jai _________1

Sprint Athle 51.00 17693 Piquant, Samuel _________2

Unattached 51.00 17968 Ziyad, Sultan _________3

Top End Trac 51.00 17771 Singletary, Tyler _________4

Sprint Athle 51.00 17690 Belvin, Nyciem _________5

Unattached 51.00 18931 Morris, Seontae _________6

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Unattached NT 18920 Kuegah, Giovanni _________1

Sprint Athle 50.94 17689 Armstead, Lawrence _________2

Unattached 50.75 18957 Wallace, Nathan _________3

Bartlett Tra 50.74 1775 Miller, Ezekiel _________4

Kindersport 50.40 17388 Olivo, Jackson _________5

Lane 4 Track 50.62 18434 Beard, Leonardo _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   14 of  17   Finals...(Event  40   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
Lightning Sp NT 18471 Brown, Chris _________1

Top End Trac 50.02 17773 Wright, Aidan _________2

Team Elite T 50.00 18716 Rue-Whitfield, Maurice _________3

Atl Zoom Ath 50.00 1751 Pugh, Kody _________4

Unattached 50.00 17876 Barker, Christion _________5

Tribe Elite 50.00 19789 Johnson, Jalen _________6

Section   15 of  17   Finals
Unattached 50.00 18942 Robison, John _________2

Unattached 50.00 17953 Thomas, Avery _________3

Top End Trac 49.95 17770 Hargrove, Ronald _________4

Unattached 49.03 18966 Wood, Jovan _________5

New Orleans 49.03 17570 Byrd, Gabriel _________6

Section   16 of  17   Finals
Atl Zoom Ath 49.00 1852 Pullum, Eric _________2

Team 4mula T 49.00 17706 Coulter, Jon _________3

Internationa 49.00 18367 Webber, Rodney _________4

Internationa 48.23 18365 Thomas, Michael _________5

Internationa 48.80 18364 Sumpter, Deon _________6

Section   17 of  17   Finals
Boys & Girls 48.00 18118 Tate, Daquan _________2

Internationa 48.00 18362 Muyoboke, Valeur _________3

Coastal Geor 47.89 17167 Taylor, Jasai _________4

Woodstock Tr 47.00 18993 Sumner, Will _________5

Top End Trac 47.88 17772 Straley, Noah _________6

Event  208   400 Meter Dash Open Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached NT 26960 West, Eli _________4

Unattached 1:06.52 63950 Spruill, Willie _________5

On Your Mark NT 51583 Elliott, Wayne _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 1:03.10 61967 Yelverton, William _________3

Unattached 1:03.00 22903 Hafeez, Justin _________4

My Brother's 51.20 21563 Terry Jr, Geoffrey _________5

Unattached 55.89 27908 Heath, Matthew _________6

Event  87   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 23.92 19-Dec-20 Kayla Davis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
team quest NT 17753 Swann, Noah _________3

Unattached NT 17853 Sanders, Nea _________4

Lightning Sp NT 17467 Torphy, Brooklyn _________5

major Impact NT 17477 Sanders, Nea _________6

Section   2 of  12   Finals
team quest NT 18735 Futrell, Sky'Lynn _________1

26 Training NT 184 Robertson, Mary _________2

Quarter Hors NT 18624 Palmer, Jabresha _________3

26 Training NT 177 Zabek, Julia _________4

26 Training NT 171 Jones, Elly _________5

Lightning Sp NT 17470 Zachery, Cydney _________6

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Quick Feet E NT 19636 Miller, Lynda _________1

Middle GA Im NT 17520 Whittington, Joy _________2

Unattached NT 17821 Graziosi, Samiyah _________3

Lightning Sp NT 17461 Chadwick, Ellison _________4

Charger Elit NT 17123 Jenkins, Quanaya _________5

Armor of God NT 1727 Mobley, Jazmine _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   4 of  12   Finals...(Event  87   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women)
Unattached 30.27 17816 Fofana, Makaya _________1

Adrenaline R 29.00 1815 Threlkeld, Kyah _________2

Knightrunner 29.00 17399 Stephens, Jade _________3

Blue Lightni 29.00 1778 Bannis, Makaila _________4

Farragut TC 29.00 17260 Miller, Elizabeth _________5

Unattached 29.00 17843 Mayers, Marikay _________6

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Whitehaven T 28.00 17982 Miller, Chandler _________1

Knightrunner 27.82 17398 Rhoads, Esther _________2

Unattached 27.67 17818 Gary, Satorria _________3

Unattached 27.50 17865 Tchocksi, Marie _________4

Unattached 27.10 17840 Litwin, Lucy _________5

Unattached 27.20 18860 Spicer, Jasquel _________6

Section   6 of  12   Finals
St. Augustin 27.00 17702 Stephens, Skyla _________1

Kindersport 27.00 18374 Kent, Saba _________2

Boys & Girls 26.90 17114 Wilkes, Robyn _________3

Unattached 26.90 17812 Clayton, Blaiklyn _________4

Sprint Athle 26.50 16685 Jones, Synai _________5

Bartlett Tra 26.65 1772 Justice, Amaris _________6

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Unattached 26.50 17815 Dobson, Elise _________1

Flying Tiger 26.50 17301 Jeanite, Murielle _________2

team quest 26.50 17750 Rogers, Teran _________3

Bartlett Tra 26.40 1771 Hall, Kennedi _________4

Sprint Athle 26.32 17684 Coley, Tiera _________5

DC Express T 26.35 17197 Brown, Ashley _________6

Section   8 of  12   Finals
New Horizon 26.20 17567 Forbes, Catherine _________1

Fast Track A 26.13 17292 Banks, Isis _________2

Sprint Athle 26.10 17688 Winslow, Sade _________3

Sprint Nola 26.00 18697 Gibson, Najah _________4

team quest 26.00 17745 Mccallum, Sydney _________5

Unattached 26.00 17824 Harmon, Sydney _________6

Section   9 of  12   Finals
team quest 26.00 17756 Washington, Taylor _________1

Unattached 25.91 17836 Lane, Aubrey _________2

Unattached 25.81 18850 Pitcher, Jessica _________3

New Horizon 25.70 18566 Elliott, Kailey _________4

Team Heat Tr 25.56 17720 Pruitt, Juniya _________5

Max Speed El 25.60 17487 Dixon, Madisson _________6

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Middle GA Im 25.50 17518 Howard, Leah _________1

DC Express T 25.25 18199 Guy, Ansley _________2

Drive Phase 25.12 17214 Hodge, Mallory _________3

Fast Lane TC 25.00 17285 Hodges, BayAndria _________4

Atl Zoom Ath 25.10 1833 Darby, Kayce _________5

Olympia Trac 25.10 17572 Gary, Satorria _________6

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Top End Trac 25.00 17768 Jennings, Brittney _________1

Fast & Furio 25.00 17268 Whittier, Lakaya _________2

Fast Lane TC 25.00 17289 Smith, Jada _________3

Leander Spar 25.06 17445 Rodriguez-Ejarque, Montserrat _________4

Top End Trac 24.85 17766 George, Emani _________5

East Cobb Ch 24.88 17251 Mcbride, Allyria _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   12 of  12   Finals...(Event  87   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women)
V12 Athletic 24.41 17969 Johnson, Twaneise _________1

Leander Spar 23.72 18447 Wilson, Autumn _________2

Drive Phase 23.70 17206 Branch, Colleen _________3

Drive Phase 23.65 17219 Lyons, Yahnari _________4

team quest 23.00 17740 Kelley, Tiriah _________5

Fast Forward 23.58 18275 Johnson, Kaniya _________6

Event  205   200 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 36.00 62857 Silva, Mireille _________3

Unattached 32.00 63826 Hinz, Lesley _________4

On Your Mark 25.00 27579 Honeycutt, Deishane _________5

Unattached 28.50 55813 Collier, Andrea _________6

Event  88   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 21.13 19-Dec-20 Jaylen Slade

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
Middle GA Im NT 17521 Bailey, Dominique _________4

team quest NT 17758 Odonkor, Lord _________5

major Impact NT 17478 Shoe, Ryder _________6

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Unattached NT 17923 Lowery, Noah _________3

Unattached NT 18894 Fulford, Ethan _________4

Lightning Sp NT 18471 Brown, Chris _________5

Sprint Athle NT 18691 Borel, Xeybien _________6

Section   3 of  18   Finals
major Impact NT 18479 Tucker, Benjy _________1

Blue Lightni 26.74 17101 Peterson, Myles _________2

Unattached 26.50 17952 Terrell, Degarius _________3

Unattached 26.00 18946 Simmons, George _________4

Drive Phase 25.20 18236 Mcdowell, Cameron _________5

Cleveland Ex 25.58 17143 Iosia, Isaac _________6

Section   4 of  18   Finals
Cleveland Ex 25.12 18140 Coley, Brice _________1

Intensity At 25.00 17351 Davis, Bryce _________2

Farragut TC 25.00 17265 Hull, Ulyeses _________3

Adrenaline R 25.00 1719 Parrish Jr, Paul _________4

Knightrunner 24.63 17403 Powell, Eli _________5

East Cobb Ch 24.80 18253 Manderson, Khaleel _________6

Section   5 of  18   Finals
XfactorTc 24.12 181006 Jackson, Demario _________1

Unattached 24.01 18884 Chavis, Marquis _________2

Intensity At 24.00 17354 Milton, Daveigh _________3

Gadsden Burn 24.00 17306 Mayes, Braydon _________4

Green Hill H 24.00 17336 Siggers, Dailin _________5

Whitehaven T 24.00 17991 Thomas, Tayshun _________6

Section   6 of  18   Finals
South Atlant 24.00 18681 Short, Esa _________1

Unattached 24.00 17924 Marcellus, Keyshawn _________2

South Atlant 23.99 16679 Branch, Kalib _________3

Drive Phase 23.90 17239 Smith, Malik _________4

Blue Lightni 23.84 17108 Willis, Michael _________5

Unattached 23.90 17968 Ziyad, Sultan _________6

Section   7 of  18   Finals
Unattached 23.81 17927 Mccoy, Ahveon _________1

Kindersport 23.80 17384 Faulkner, Jacob _________2

Memphis Jagu 23.70 17489 Nelson, Carter _________3

Unattached 23.65 17919 Kormalos, Georgios _________4

Atl Zoom Ath 23.60 1844 Carr, Khalil _________5

Unattached 23.60 17914 Jennings, Connor _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   8 of  18   Finals...(Event  88   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
My Brother's 23.60 17560 Joseph, Robert _________1

Unattached 23.50 18920 Kuegah, Giovanni _________2

26 Training 23.50 188 Moore, Dustin _________3

Intensity At 23.50 17350 Bryant, Rodney _________4

Unattached 23.41 17943 Russell, Caleb _________5

Knoxville Yo 23.48 17414 Moonin, Trevor _________6

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Mandarin Eli 23.30 17484 Rulli, Cameron _________1

Unattached 23.30 17956 Vincent, Jermaine _________2

Fast Lane TC 23.00 18291 Robinson, Michael _________3

3D Effect Tr 23.00 1713 Williams, Leoance _________4

Intensity At 23.00 17353 Gray, Jayden _________5

Unattached 23.00 18907 Hawkins, Parris _________6

Section   10 of  18   Finals
Fast & Furio 23.00 17271 Harden, Jai _________1

Green Hill H 23.00 17332 Istre, Logan _________2

Fast Forward 23.00 19280 Harriott-White, Xavier _________3

Unattached 23.00 19886 Cleavlend, Bryson _________4

Lane 4 Track 22.99 18434 Beard, Leonardo _________5

Youth Track 22.99 171033 Bell, Tyler _________6

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Olympia Trac 22.90 16575 Barrett, Brandin _________1

Unattached 22.90 18940 Purifoy, Antoine _________2

Atl Zoom Ath 22.90 1751 Pugh, Kody _________3

Track Legend 22.90 18779 Bailey, Jonathan _________4

Sprint Athle 22.80 17690 Belvin, Nyciem _________5

Intensity At 22.80 17352 Gray, Jayce _________6

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Lane 4 Track 22.74 17439 Mccovery, Langston _________1

Bartlett Tra 22.70 1873 Bernard, Kylan _________2

Sprint Athle 22.70 17693 Piquant, Samuel _________3

Boys & Girls 22.70 18118 Tate, Daquan _________4

Mobile Parks 22.61 17539 Burchett, Andrew _________5

Lane 4 Track 22.63 17437 Hart, Christopher _________6

Section   13 of  18   Finals
New Orleans 22.60 17570 Byrd, Gabriel _________1

Unattached 22.59 18966 Wood, Jovan _________2

Track Legend 22.55 18780 Collins, Dylan _________3

Bartlett Tra 22.50 1775 Miller, Ezekiel _________4

Most Valuabl 22.50 19543 Brooks Iii, Kenneth _________5

Boys & Girls 22.50 17115 Afolayan, Jordan _________6

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Team Elite T 22.50 18715 Green, Jake _________1

Unattached 22.50 18936 Newman, Hayden _________2

Most Valuabl 22.50 19547 Thomas, Ervin _________3

Unattached 22.50 17876 Barker, Christion _________4

Atl Zoom Ath 22.40 1852 Pullum, Eric _________5

Unattached 22.50 17882 Burnett, Canaan _________6

Section   15 of  18   Finals
Axis Athleti 22.40 1866 Frankfather, Thatcher _________1

Lane 4 Track 22.32 18438 James, Devin _________2

Top End Trac 22.30 17771 Singletary, Tyler _________3

Internationa 22.30 18360 Anderson, Jacorey _________4

Fast Forward 22.17 17279 Bond, Andrew _________5

Internationa 22.29 18367 Webber, Rodney _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Section   16 of  18   Finals...(Event  88   200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men)
Unattached 22.03 17961 Williams, Ahmerion _________1

Coastal Geor 22.01 17167 Taylor, Jasai _________2

Unattached 22.00 17953 Thomas, Avery _________3

Tribe Elite 22.00 19789 Johnson, Jalen _________4

Olympia Trac 22.00 17577 Vertus, Isaiah _________5

Internationa 22.00 17363 Nolden Jr, Eric _________6

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Most Valuabl 22.00 18545 Lumpkin, Stacy _________1

Unattached 21.98 18942 Robison, John _________2

Top End Trac 21.90 17770 Hargrove, Ronald _________3

South Atlant 21.85 18680 Harper, Justin _________4

Drive Phase 21.70 18237 Mixon, Malik _________5

Internationa 21.80 18364 Sumpter, Deon _________6

Section   18 of  18   Finals
Fast Forward 21.68 18282 Myers, Ian _________1

Internationa 21.63 18365 Thomas, Michael _________2

Unattached 21.60 17947 Smith Iii, Sylvester _________3

Woodstock Tr 21.50 18993 Sumner, Will _________4

Deland Light 21.01 17204 Williams, Kevar _________5

Flying Angel 21.42 18299 Small, Almond _________6

Event  206   200 Meter Dash Open Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached NT 26960 West, Eli _________2

Most Valuabl NT 22549 Veasley, Devin _________3

On Your Mark NT 51583 Elliott, Wayne _________4

Unattached 31.10 61967 Yelverton, William _________5

Team 4mula T NT 33711 Poole Ii, Johnnie _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 31.00 22903 Hafeez, Justin _________2

Unattached 27.55 63950 Spruill, Willie _________3

Press Park T 27.54 60622 Mack, Alvin _________4

My Brother's 23.10 21563 Terry Jr, Geoffrey _________5

Unattached 24.00 32944 Samuels, Kevin _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 22.80 40883 Burnett, Sean _________1

Unattached 22.36 22938 Perry, Brady _________2

Sprint Athle 22.03 20692 Neeland, John _________3

Most Valuabl 22.00 19544 French, Colin _________4

Unattached 21.30 21915 Johnson, Jaeden _________5

Pace Athleti 21.98 22587 Sewell, Janei _________6

Event  75   800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 2:16.84 19-Dec-20 Riley Perlakowski

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Millville Tr 2:22.00 17533 Craig, Bryanna _________1

Sprint Nola 2:25.00 18697 Gibson, Najah _________2

Top End Trac 2:25.00 17767 Haywood, Kamyya _________3

Race Wrecker 2:25.42 17651 Sievers, Peyton _________4

Adrenaline R 2:28.00 1815 Threlkeld, Kyah _________5

Unattached 2:30.00 18848 Palmer, Emma _________6

Charger Elit 2:30.00 17122 Ives, Nyidjah _________7

DC Express T 2:30.00 17196 Anderson, Jazmine _________8

Farragut TC 2:32.00 17257 Estes, Reagan _________9

Atl Zoom Ath 2:37.00 1741 Mejia, Sabrina _________10

Whitehaven T 2:40.00 17984 Morris, Shmyhia _________11

Quarter Hors NT 18624 Palmer, Jabresha _________12

Memphis Must NT 17493 Carter, Kennedy _________13
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Galleria Games Indoor 2021

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 18-Dec-21

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Afternoon Session Running

Event  76   800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM
Galleria Rec: 1:54.89 19-Dec-20 Cole Piotrowski

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 2:30.00 17904 Hailes, Jaylen _________1

Unattached 2:31.00 18902 Gray Jr, Christopher _________2

Whitehaven T 2:40.00 17989 Mackey, Avante _________3

Unattached 2:50.00 17891 Fenner, Philip _________4

Sprint Athle NT 17694 Roche, Steve _________5

Memphis Thor NT 18509 Wasson, Payton _________6

Fast Track A NT 17296 Cook, Philip _________7

Kindersport NT 18389 Patrick, James _________8

Boys & Girls NT 18118 Tate, Daquan _________9

Top End Trac NT 17773 Wright, Aidan _________10

Unattached NT 18941 Putman, Christopher _________11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Whitehaven T 2:06.00 17990 Sarr, Moctar _________1

Team 4mula T 2:07.00 18713 Quinn, Sunny _________2

Team Elite T 2:07.00 18716 Rue-Whitfield, Maurice _________3

Gadsden Burn 2:10.00 17306 Mayes, Braydon _________4

Drive Phase 2:13.00 17228 Davis, Kaleb _________5

Fast Forward 2:16.00 19280 Harriott-White, Xavier _________6

Fast Track A 2:18.00 17298 Washington, Matthew _________7

Whitehaven T 2:20.00 17986 Jones, Davion _________8

Fast Track A 2:20.00 17297 Levant, Delvin _________9

Whitehaven T 2:20.00 17992 Wright, Dayton _________10

Munford Tige 2:26.27 17559 Walters, Wade _________11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Team 4mula T 1:54.00 17706 Coulter, Jon _________1

Internationa 1:55.00 18362 Muyoboke, Valeur _________2

Whitehaven T 1:57.00 18985 Johnson, Terrick _________3

Kindersport 1:57.50 17388 Olivo, Jackson _________4

Top End Trac 1:57.80 17772 Straley, Noah _________5

Middle GA Im 1:58.00 17524 Kennedy, Kamren _________6

Unattached 2:00.00 17914 Jennings, Connor _________7

Sprint Athle 2:01.00 17689 Armstead, Lawrence _________8

Unattached 2:01.00 17937 Payne, Dylan _________9

New Orleans 2:02.00 17570 Byrd, Gabriel _________10

Memphis Jagu 2:05.00 17489 Nelson, Carter _________11

Event  209   800 Meter Run Open Women

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:37.95 47834 Josiah Tanner, Euleen _________1

Unattached 2:45.00 63826 Hinz, Lesley _________2

Unattached 3:00.00 62857 Silva, Mireille _________3

Unattached 3:33.01 56835 Klein, Tina _________4

Event  210   800 Meter Run Open Men

Saturday 18-Dec-21 - 1:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:21.00 22903 Hafeez, Justin _________5


